When recorded, mail to:	FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF			
William S. Skupa & Sharron R. Skupa	Tts Propadicall			
34 East Basic Rd. Henderson, NV. 89015	2000 DOT			
•	Jts Propertice, LLC 2004 OCT 18 AM 10 02			
GRANT, BARGAIN AND SALE	LINCOLH COUNTY RECORDED			
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby ac	cknowledged,			
James Vincent, an unmarried man				
do(es) hereby GRANT, BARGAIN and SELL to				
William S. Skupa and Sharron R. Skupa, husband and wife as joint tenants with right of survivorship				
the real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, des	cribed as follows:			
Lots 6, as shown upon Subsequent Parcel Map for Jim Vincent recorded 18, as File No. 121256,	l November 17, 2003, in Plat Book C, Page			
TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, incluthereto belonging or appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents,	iding easements and water rights, if any, issues of profits thereof.			
Dated 10/11/04 James Vincent	ne Ceneent			
STATE OF NEVADA)				
COUNTY OF CLARK : ss.				
On Oct 11 2004 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, James Vincent				
who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument. Ling ()				

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor	Parcel Number(s).	FOR REC	CORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	331-88		Instrument #: 123230
b)			92 Page: 286
c) -			ording: (()(18, 2004
d)			
<u> </u>		1100031	
2. Type of P	ronerty:		\ \
	facant Land b) Single Fam. Res.	,	~ \ \ \
_	Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex		
	opt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind'l		
	gricultural h) Mobile Home		
	Other		
	- 1- t		
	alue/Sales Price of Property:	3	40,000
	Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property):	\$	<u> </u>
	Tax Value:	S	H9,000
Real Prop	perty Transfer Tax Due:	\$	\$ 156.00
4. If Exempti	ion Claimed:		
a. Transf	fer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section:	\ \/	
	in Reason for Exemption:	1	
	Reduced for Exemption.		
1. Partial Inte	erest: Percentage being transferred:	%	
The undersigne	ed declares and acknowledges, under penalty of	eriury nursuant	to NRS 375,060 and NRS 375,110, that the
information pro-	vided is correct to the best of their information and	belief, and can be	supported by documentation if called upon to
substantiate the	information provided herein. Furthermore, the dis	sallowance of any	claimed exemption, or other determination of
additional tax di	ue, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus	interest at 1% per	month.
Pursuant to i	NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall I	و ما دافه استام	recommittee to be the first and the first and
amount owed	d.	e jointly and s	severally habite for any additional
Signature		ent Capacity	
Signature	James Vinc	35	Grantor
/ / -	Willaim S.	Skupa Capacity	Grantee
SELLE	R (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUY	ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
/	REQUIRED		REQUIRED
Print Name:	James Vincent	Print Name:	William S. Skupa, Sharron S. Skupa
Address:	34 Emerald Dunes Circle	Address:	34 E. Basic Rd.
City:	Henderson	City:	Henderson
State:	NV Zip: 89052	State:	NV Zip: 89015
COMPANY	DEDCOM DEGLEROMOTO DE CONTROL		
(REOLIRED	PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING OF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)		
Print Name:	A HOT THE SECLER OR BUTER)		Escrow #
Address:		1201	E3CLOM #
City:	State:		Zip:
			· · ·

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)